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ADMINISTRATION OF NAURU. 

Ordinance No. 7 of 1933. 

ApEropriation Ordinance 1933. 

I, the Administrator of the Island of Nauru, do hereby enact, 

order and proclaim as under :-

1. This Ordinance may be cited as the Appropriation Ordinance 

1933· 

2. There shall be issued and applied for the service of the 

year ending the thirty-first d~ of December in the year One thousand 

nine hundred and thirty-three for the purpose set forth in the Schedule 

to this Ordinance any sum or sums in the Schedule respectively set 

forth amounting to a total of Seventeen thousand six hundred and twenty 

nine pounds. 

GIVEN under my hand at Administration Head-Quarters, Nauru; this 

twenty-first d$J of AUgust in the year One thousand nine hundred 

and thirty-three. 
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Rupert C. Garsi a. 

ADMINISTRATOR OF THE ISLAND OF NAURU. 

Secretariat 
Police and Prisons 
Medical Services 
Wireless Station 
European School 
Post Office 
Nauruan Affairs 

The Schedule. 

Public Works - recurring 
Public Works - non-recurring 
Island Survey 
:Miscellaneous 
Treasurers Advance. 

£3,20$ 
2,815 
3,281 

676 
287 
287 
378 

1,410 
,, 500 

840 
1 '9$0 
1,000 




